To:	11/6/24, 12:40	- Page: 1 of 5	2024-06-12 07:46:51 UTC÷14	18506176383	From: ZenBusiness User					
	L	So	Foriga Department Division of Corporat Electropic lifting Cove	et state tight wiheet	0					
	•	(she	: print this page and use it as a cover own below) on the top and bottom of all and bottom of all	sheet. Type the fax audit numb pages of the document.	oer					
			(((H24000204113 3)))							
			H240002041133ABCR							
	0:::::	Note: DO N	DT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD buttor Doing so will generate another) on your browser from this pay cover sheet.	ge.					
		το:	Division of Corporations Far Number : (850)617-6383							
		A Pl	Account Name : ZENBUSINESS INC. Account Number : I20230000190 Phone : (844)449-3524 Fax Number : (S12)597-0678							
		្មរដ្ឋភ្លេះ ប្រជួញ	e email address for this business e l report mailings. Enter only one (Address:	email address please.** .	-ED Pit 12: 58					
		THE LLC	AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT COLIN'S GENERAL CONTR		Ø					
		DIVISION	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0						
			Estimated Charge	\$25.00						
		,								
		Electronic Fil	ing Menu Corporate Filing Me	enu Help						

H24000204113 3

- [Page: 2 of 5	2024-06-	12 07:46:51 UTC+14		18506176383	From: ZenBusiness User
			COVER LET	TER		H24000204113-3
	tion Section of Corporations					
	n's general contract					
SUBJECT:						
The enclosed Artic	eles of Amendment	and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all co	orrespondence cond	erning this matter	to the following:			
	Jonatha	i Taboada				
			Name of Persor			
	ZenBus	ness INC				
:			Firm/Company			
	336 E. C	ollege Ave Suite .	301			
			Address			
	Tallahas	see, FL 32301				
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip C	'ode		
	fulfilmer	nti@zenbusiness.ce	on) to be used for future an		(*	
For further inform	ation concerning th			nuai report nori	(icación)	
c/o ZenBusiness			844	493-6249		
Name of Person			at (Area Code	Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a clice	k for the following	amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing) Filing Fee & ficate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Certified Cop tadditional copy	ý.	Certified C	of Status &
<u>MailingA</u> Registra				at <u>Address:</u> istration Sec	tion	
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Div	ision of Cor	porations	
P.O. Bo Tulloha	x 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Centre of T	allahassee e Street, Suite 810	1

Tallahassee, FL 32303

To:

Page: 3 of 5

18506176383

From: ZenBusiness User

H24000204113-3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

2024-06-12 07:46:51 UTC+14

(Name of the Limited Liability Comma (A Florida Limited)	n <u>y as it now appears on our records.</u>) Lability Company)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{96/11/2024}{2000305360}$ and assigned Florida document number $\frac{1.22000305360}{1.22000305360}$.						
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:					
······································						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	(ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC," 491 Shetland Dr.					
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	St Johns, FL 32259					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Duval CountyUS	[] []				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	491 Shetland Dr					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	St Johns, FL 32259					
	Duval CountyUS	<u>п</u>				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name of the new regis	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
Name of New Registered Agent:		_				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	_				
	City Zip Code					

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I om familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To:

	 Page: 4 of 5 	2024-06-12 07:46:51 UTC+14	18506176383	From: ZenBusiness User
<u>or removed</u>	<u>l from our records</u> :	s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title,</u>	name, and address of ea-	ch person_being_added H24000204113_3
MGR = MGR = A	Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		Type of Action
AMBR	Colin Kelly	491 Sheiland Dr		🖸 Add
		St Johns, FL 32259		□ Remove
		US		(Thange
	<u> </u>	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗆 Add
				Remove
				□Change
	·			🖸 Add
				🗆 Remove
				Change
				🗆 Add
				Change
	<u></u>			🗆 Add
		<u>,</u>		[]Remove
				🗆 Change
				🗇 Add
				🗆 Remove
				DChange

To:

-

To:

18506176383

From: ZenBusiness User H24000204113 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	2-10-101-1				<u></u>	· · · · ·	
	<u></u>						
	, 	······································					
r arandar	adata Mathan than th				(ti	1\	
Note: If	e date, if other than the ive date is listed, the date ma- the date inserted in this b t's effective date on the E	lock does not meet	the applicable s	of illing or more il tanitory filing rec	uan 90 days after fil quirements, this d	ling.) Pursuant to 605 fate will not be list	.0207 (3)(b) ed as the
the record (cord is filed	positios a delayed offecti-	ve date, but not an i	effective time, a	r 12:01 a m on th	ne carlier of: (b)	The 90th day after	the
Dated	V11	. 2	024				
	/s/Colin Kelly						
		Signature of a more	ber or authorized	representative of a	member		
		•					
	Colin Kelly, Member						
	<u>.</u>	121	ed or printed nam	ie of signee			